
Name Rank Department Colle
ge

Email Extensi
on

Term Charge

Stephanie Barrera Student ASI ASI
stephanie.barrera@student.csulb.ed
u

~ 2021 One student selected by ASI

Gary Griswold Professor English CLA
william.griswold@csulb.edu 54234

2021
1/4 Faculty member from different
colleges/departments with knowledge, expertise, 
or interest in graduate and/or undergraduate 

Howard Fletcher Director
Student Center
for 
Professional 

COB
howard.fletcher@csulb.edu 51670

2021
2/4 Faculty member from different
colleges/departments with knowledge, expertise, 
or interest in graduate and/or undergraduate 

Joseph Aubele

Senior 
Assistant 
Librarian

University 
Library UL

joseph.aubele@csulb.edu 55321
2021

3/4 Faculty member from different 
colleges/departments with knowledge, expertise, 
or

2021
4/4 Faculty member from different
colleges/departments with knowledge, expertise, 
or interest in graduate and/or undergraduate 

Danny Paskin
Associate
Professor

Journalism and
Public 
Relations

CLA
danny.paskin@csulb.edu 52602

~ Chair, CEPC or designee

Grace Reynolds Associate Dean CHHS CHHS
grace.reynolds-fisher@csulb.edu

~ 1/2 Dean/AD with knowledge about internships

Beth Manke Interim Dean
Student 
Success

AA
beth.manke@csulb.edu 51803

~ 2/2 Dean/AD with knowledge about internships

Erin Booth-Caro
Associate
Director

Career
Development CDC

erin.booth-caro@csulb.edu 55552
~

Executive Director, Career Development Center or
designee

Andrew Calderon
Contract
Manager

Risk 
Management

DAF
andrew.calderon@csulb.edu 54558

~
Contract Manager from Contract Services, 
Division of
Administration and Finance or designee (1

Juan Benitez Director CCE CCE
juan.benitez@csulb.edu 57131

~
Executive Director, Center for Community 
Engagement

Staff CIE 2021
One staff member from the Center for 
International
Education who has relevant knowledge of 
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